
Nodal Person Number Email Ids
Arvind Pachouri 9999009155 arvind.p@actechinfo.com 

Rakesh Verma 9811003743 rakesh.v@actechinfo.com

Office
0120 457 5451

2 Associated Tea and Agro 

management Services.

 Add: 25, Manikachan, Mother Teresa Road, 

Guwahati- 781021, Assam

Ms. Nandita Sharma 0361- 2410044/8811097400 nandita.sharma@gmail.com

080-28601183 / 28607200
Fax.No- 080-28600935

4 Kisshan Suvidha Kendra Pvt 

Ltd

E-252 Aawahan Chamber Sant Nagar EOK New 

Delhi-110065

Dr. Rahul Anand Singh 9999820000 rahul@aawahan.com

5 Rashtriya Gramin Vikas Nidhi Rashtriya Gramin Vikas Nidhi (RGVN), near 6 Bye 

Lane, Rajgarh Main Road, Guwahati, Assam - 

781003

Ms Indrani Sharma 9435047185 indrani.rgvn@gmail.com

6 Growthfarm Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd

Growthfarm Technologies Pvt. Ltd, 

Pinemount Ridge Road, Opp to Meghalaya Scouts 

and Guides, Shillong 793001

Mr. Ramen Talukdar 9954370624 ne.growthfarm@gmail.com

7 India Foundation For 

Humanistic Devlopment 

(IFHD)

IFHD, No 40, 7th Cross, 7th Main, HMT Layout, 

RT Nagar, Bengaluru - 560032

Aruna Rangachar Pohl 9538821481 aruna@ifhd.in

8 ekgaon technologies private 

limited

ekgaon technologies private limited, H No. 76, 

Narengi Housing Colony, Guwahati – 781026, 

Assam, India

Mr. T K Hazarika M: 9412057659 guwahati@ekgaon.com

9 Environment Conservation 

Society, (ECS)

1A, D.L, Khan Road, Kolkata- 110027, West 

Bengal

Ms. Ekta Kothari                                                                       Phone: 9339481004 Email: Info@SwitchON.org.in

 info@iccoa.org

1

3

Actech Information Systems 

Ltd.,

A-32 Sector- 65

Noida (Gautambudh Nagar), 

Uttar Pradesh-201 307

International Competence 

Centre for Organic Agriculture 

(ICCOA) 

951 C, 15th Cross, 8th Main, Ideal Homes 

Township, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bangalore-

560098, Karnataka

Mr. Manoj Kumar Menon
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